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

Sublet: a small 1 bedroom apartment for
the summer, starting May 1. Apartment is
preferably on ground floor and in down-
town area. [ have a small dog. Please call
Barry at 457-2709.

Sublet with option to take over lease,
available May 1, 6 bedroom, 2 bathroom
duplex. Located 2 min from Head Hall.
Phone 454-2120.

To sublet: (with option to take over lease)
starting May 1st. Large 2 bedroom apart-
ment (lots of room for 3 people). Near
downtown and only 12 minutes to UNB
laundry facilities available, on bus route.
Sublet price $450.00. Call 454-6033.

2 rooms in a 6 bedroom house—less than
10 minutes to campus. Available from May
1- August 31, only $225.00/mo. Call 457-
0752 for more details.

2 bedroom apt. to sublet corner of
Needam and York. Close to downtown
and UNB. Bright, lots of windows, huge
kitchen, garage space, May to Aug. option
to lease Sept. 1 $500 per month. Call Mark
or Dave at 454-1080.

Sublet: May 1st - 4 spacious bedrooms and
one smaller bedroom. Close to down-
town. Large backyard, parking and stor-
age. Sun porch and patio. Hardwood
floors option to renew lease in Septem-
ber. Leave a message. 457-6025.

No damage deposit needed. April 1st. Spa-
cious 2 bedroom apartment, near UNB on
bus route. Modern weightroom and laun-
dry facilities. Can accommodate 4 persons
easily. Call 454-8234.

Rooms for rent. 5 min. walk to UNB. $250/
month, all utilities, and laundry included.
Available May 1st. Call Tony at 455-2320.

For rent: Three rooms in a house: washer/
dryer, TV, furnished, free parking.
Beaverbrook St. (close to campus). $200-
$225/mo. (incl. utilities). No animals hat-
ers please. Four month commitment. Call
454-2222.

To sublet or share. 2 bedroom apartment
located on Charlotte St. Close to Wilmot
Park. Quiet area, hardwood floors, CATV
included. Available May 1st. Please call
455-3988 after 6 pm.
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Sublet Dream condo: Large, bright, hard-
wood, downtown, laundry, parking, base-
ment, two, three bedrooms, deck, wood
stove. Need we say more? This apt. is your
dream summer vacation spot. Call with-
out delay, 454-1184... ask for Amy.

Bob Weir

Professional
- Neck through body
- Mint condition

- Plays like melted

butter

- Hard shell case

- Deal of the century
$450 459-7664

For rent avail. May 1st. Skyline Acres, 2
bdrm. basement apt. in private home.
Heat, light and cable included. $450.00.
Parking. On bus route. Phone 458-2285.

Sublet: Frogmore Estates - 530
Dundonald St. Available May 1. Option to
take over lease in September. Unfur-
nished. Call 454-2229.

To sublet with option to take over lease
(ASAP). One bedroom in top floor of 3
bedroom house. 774 Kings College Rd. 3
min. to Social Club. No stupid rules. Con-
tact Ross at 454-6534.

Take over lease from May to August. Two
bedroom apt. close to downtown. 20
minute walk to UNB. Laundry facilities.
$522/month plus utilities. Call 454-4137.

To sublet/rent: large bachelor apt. $425/
month incl. Option to renew lease Sept.
1/95. Call Shirley 454-8157, Needham St.

Apt. for rent: three large bedrooms on
Graham Avenue, one minute from Head
Hall. Lots of parking available. Apartmeat
becomes available to sublet on May 1st
with option to take over lease. Rent is
$600 per month. Call 454-2259.

Apartment to sublet with option to take
over lease. May-June ‘95. A spacious 2 bed-
room (made for 3 people) apartment.
Minutes from campus. Security building,
parking, dishwasher, laundry. Price $595/
month. Call 454-5821.

Sublet May 1st with option to renew lease.
A 2 bedroom apt. on Graham. Security
building, live in Super, parking, laundry
and Storage room. Reduced rent! 454-
5610.

For rent immediately: 2 bedroom apart-
ment on Graham Ave. Security Building,
seperate storage room, lots of parking.
Call 455-0081 or 459-1347.

For rent - 3 bdrm. house, 2 bathrooms.
Backyard, full deck, great for summer!
Close to malls. $900.00/month includes
everything! 459-6768 leave a message.

To sublet: Brand new apt. with 4 large
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